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Lamborghini Showcases the Huracán STO at  

the Institute of Contemporary Art, Miami 
 

Bold Italian design displayed during Art Basel Miami, embracing 
functionality and pure performance 

 
Sant’Agata Bolognese/Miami, FL December 1, 2021 – In celebration of the the Opening 
Reception and annual kick-off to Art Basel Miami, Automobili Lamborghini is honored to 
partner with W Magazine and the Institute of Contemporary Art (ICA), Miami for an 
interactive, digital installation surrounding the latest Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo 
Omologato (STO).   
 

Lamborghini has always been at the forefront of design innovation and cutting-edge 
engineering, delivering breath-taking performance and incredible emotion. Created with 
racing-inspired design that pays tribute to the Lamborghini motorsport heritage and 
coupled with extreme aerodynamics for podium-class performance, the Huracán STO is 
being displayed during Art Basel Miami week in the ICA’s most stunning footprint - the 
Sculpture Garden.    
 

Dedicated to promoting continuous experimentation in contemporary art, advancing new 
scholarship, and fostering the exchange of art and ideas, the ICA Miami offers the perfect 
environment in which to showcase this Lamborghini masterpiece.  
 

The Huracán STO will be on display in the ICA Sculpture Garden through December 5, 2021. 
 
Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com 
 
Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 
 
 

            

         
 

         
 

Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
Headquarters 

 

 
Head of Communication 
Tim Bravo 
T +39 051 9597611 
tim.bravo@lamborghini.com  

Brand & Corporate Communication 
Clara Magnanini 
T +39 051 9597611 
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

Product & Brand Extension Communication 
Rita Passerini 
T +39 051 9597611 
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com   
 

Motorsport Communication 
Francesco Colla 
T +39 051 2156850 
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com   

Polo Storico & Heritage 
Massimo Delbo 
T +39 3331619942 
massimo@delbo.us 

 

 
 

  

 
Regional Offices   
   
Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Emanuele Camerini 
T +39 342 567 5842 
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com   

Asia Pacific, Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau 

Xian Lei (Norah) 鲜蕾    

T +86 13 8118 74497 
lei.xian@lamborghini.com 
  

North & South America 
Jory Wood Syed 
T +1 332 220 5217 
jory.syed@lamborghini.us 

United Kingdom  
Juliet Jarvis 
T +44 (0) 7733 224774 
juliet@jjc.uk.com  

Japan 
Yasuki Yamagishi 
T +81 801 1343 7756   
yasuki.yamagishi@lamborghini.com  
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Eastern Europe & CIS 
Tamara Vasilyeva 
T +7 925 503 6706 
tamara.vasilyeva@lamborghini.com 

South-East Asia & Pacific 
Alethea Tan 
T +658711 1329 
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com 
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